Cyber Media Research & Services Limited

Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Name of Listed Entity: Cyber Media Research & Services Ltd

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: Equity

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) : 31(1)(b)

a.[If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending September 30, 2023

b.|If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether Company has equity shares with diffrential Voting rights? No
8 Whether the Listed entity has any significant benefital owner? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not
be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the

values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

GENERATED ON :06/10/2023 NSDL : 30/09/2023 CDSL :30/09/2023




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categor |Category of Nos. of |No. of No. [No. [Total nos. Shareholdin |Number of Voting Rights held in each No. |Shareholdi [Number of Locked in Number of Number of
y shareholder shareh |[fully paid |of [of shares held |gasa % of [class of securities of ng,asa% |shares Shares equity
olders [up equity |Part [share total no. of Shar |assuming pledged or shares
shares held|ly |s shares es |[full otherwise held in
paid |under (calculated Unde|conversion encumbered |dematerial
-up |lying as per rlyin | of ised form
equi |Depos SCRR, 1957) g convertibl
ty |itory Outs |e
H H 0, 0,
shar |Recei No of Voting Rights Total as a tandilsecurities |N©- (a) As a % of No. [Asa%
0,
es |pts % of ng |(asa total Shares |(a) of
held (A+B+C) conv |percentag held(b) thtaI
. Shares
Class eg: X |Clas |Total ertiblfe of
s e diluted
eg: secur[share held(b
y ities [capital) )
(incl
udin
-4
Warr
(1) ({D)] (1) (Iv) (V) | (v1) (vi) = (Vi) As a (1X) (X) (X1)= (x) (1) (X1v)
(IV)+(V)+ (V1) % of (VI)+(X)
(A+B+C2) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
(A) |Promoter & 2| 1227660 0 0 1227660 41.9283| 1227660 (1] 41.9283 0| 41.9283| 1219660 99.3483 0 0| 1227660
Promoter Group
(B) [Public 289 1700340 0 1] 1700340 58.0717| 1700340 0 58.0717 0| 58.0717 928340 54.5973 NA NA| 1700340
(©) Non Promoter - 0 0 0 0 NA NA
Non Public
(C1) |[Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Underlying DRs
(C2) |Shares Held By 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Employee Trust
Total 291| 2928000 0 0 2928000 100.0000{ 2928000 0 100.0000 0| 100.0000| 2148000 73.3606 0 0l 2928000
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of the |Entity|PAN |[Nos. |[No. of fully |Partly|No. |Total Sharehol [Number of Voting Rights held in each |No. |[Sharehol [Number of Locked [Number of Number
shareholders Type of paid up paid- |of nos. ding % |class of securities of ding, as |[in shares Shares of equity
shar |equity up share [shares calculate Shar |a % pledged or shares
ehol |shares held |equit |s held d as per es assuming otherwise held in
ders y under SCRR, Unde| full encumbered |demateri
share |lying 1957 As rlying|conversio alised
s held |Depo a % of n of form
sitory (A+B+C2) [N of Voting Rights Total as |Outst[convertib(ng ") Tasa % of [No. (a) [As a %
a%of [andin|le total of
Recei Total |8 securities Shares total
pts Class eg: |Class |[Total Voting |conV (asa held(b) Shares
X eg:y Rights ertibl |percenta
e |geof held(b
secur |diluted )
ities [share
(inclu|capital)
ding
Warr
ants)
({)] () | () (Iv) (V) | (vI) | (vi)= | (Vi) As (1X) (X) (X1)= (x) (X1) (X1v)
(IV)+(V)+ | a% of (VI)+(X)
(v1) (A+B+C2) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
1 Indian
(a) [Individuals / Hindu 1 110060 0| 110060 3.7589| 110060 0| 110060 3.7589 0| 3.7589| 102060| 92.7312 0 0| 110060
Undivided Family
Pradeep Gupta Promoter 1 110060 0| 110060 3.7589| 110060 0] 110060| 3.7589 0l 3.7589 102060| 92.7312 0 0| 110060
(b) |Central Government / 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State Government(s)
(c) |Financial Institutions / 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Banks
(d) |Any Other (Specify) 1117600 0| 1117600| 38.1694| 1117600 0| 1117600 38.1694 0| 38.1694| 1117600| 100.0000 0 0| 1117600
Bodies Corporate 1| 1117600 0| 1117600| 38.1694| 1117600 0| 1117600| 38.1694 0| 38.1694| 1117600 100.0000 0 0| 1117600
Cyber Media (India) Ltd Promoter 1| 1117600 0| 1117600| 38.1694| 1117600 0| 1117600 38.1694 0| 38.1694| 1117600| 100.0000 0 0| 1117600
Group
Sub Total (A)(1) 2| 1227660 0| 1227660| 41.9283| 1227660 0| 1227660| 41.9283 0| 41.9283| 1219660| 99.3484 0 0| 1227660
2 Foreign
(a) |Individuals (Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Resident Individuals /
Foreign Individuals)




(b) |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) |Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e) |Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 (1] 0 0 1] 0 0
Sub Total (A)(2) 1] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding Of 2| 1227660 0| 1227660| 41.9283| 1227660 0| 1227660| 41.9283 0| 41.9283| 1219660| 99.3484 0| 1227660
Promoter And Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are
frozen etc.

Note :

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)

(2) The term 'Encumbrance' has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.
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Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of |PA |Nos. [No. of Part [No. |Total Sharehol [Number of Voting Rights held in each |No. |Sharehol |Number of Locked |Number of Number |[Sub-
the shareholders N |of fully paid |ly [of nos. ding % |class of securities of |ding,as [inshares Shares of equity |categorization of
share |up paid |shar |shares calculate Shar [a % pledged or shares [shares
holde |equity -up |es held d as per es |assuming otherwise held in
rs shares equi|unde SCRR, Und | full encumbered |demateri
held ty |rlyin 1957 As erlyi [conversio alised
shar (g a % of No of Voting Rights Totalas |"& |" of No.(a) |Asa%of |[No. |Asa% form Shareholding(No.
es [Depo (A+B+C2) a% of Outs [convertib total (a) of of shares) under
held sitor Total tandille Shares total
y Class eg: |Class [Total Voting ng |securities held(b) Shares Sub- |Sub- [Sub-
Recei X eg:y Rights conv|(asa categ|categ|categ
pts ertib [percenta held(b ory(i)|ory(ii |ory(ii
le ge of ) ) i)
secu |diluted
rities|share
capital)
(incl
udin
g
Warr
antc)
({)] () (my) (V) (V) ] (vi) | (vi)=[(vil) As (1X) (X) (X1)= (x1) (X1) (XIV) (XV)
(IV)+(V)+ | a% of (VI)+(X)
(v1) (A+B+C2) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
1 Institutions
(Domestic)
(a) [|Mutual Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
(b) |Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Funds
(c) |Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Investment Funds
(d) |Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
(e) [Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Companies
(f) |Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Pension Funds
(G) |Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Reconstruction
Companies
(h) |Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Funds
(i) |NBFCs registered 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
with RBI
(i) |Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Institutions
(k) |Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0




Sub Total (B)(1)

NA

NA

Institutions
(Foreign)

(a)

Foreign Direct
Investment

NA

NA

(b)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

NA

NA

Sovereign Wealth
Funds

NA

NA

(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |

NA

NA

(e)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category Il

110400

110400

3.7705

110400

110400

3.7705

3.7705

NA

NA

110400

Silver Stallion Limited

110400

110400

3.7705

110400

110400

3.7705

3.7705

0.0000

NA

NA

110400

(f)

Overseas
Depositories(holding
DRs) (balancing
figure)

NA

NA

(g)

Any Other (Specify)

NA

NA

Sub Total (B)(2)

110400

110400

3.7705

110400

110400

3.7705

3.7705

NA

NA

110400

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

(a)

Central Government
/ President of India

NA

NA

(b)

State Government /
Governor

NA

NA

(@

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government is
a promoter

NA

NA

Sub Total (B)(3)

NA

NA

Non-Institutions

NA

NA

(a)

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

NA

NA




(b)

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
Independent
Directors and
nominee Directors)

90300

90300

3.0840

90300

90300

3.0840

3.0840

90300

100.0000

NA

NA

90300

Rohitasava Chand

90300

90300

3.0840

90300

90300

3.0840

3.0840

90300

100.0000

NA

NA

90300

(@

Key Managerial
Personnel

6300

6300

0.2152

6300

6300

0.2152

0.2152

6300

100.0000

NA

NA

6300

(D)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters disclosed
under 'Promoter
and Promoter
Group' category)

NA

NA

(E)

Trusts where any
person belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee’,'beneficiary
', or 'author of the
trust”

NA

NA

(f)

Investor Education
and Protection Fund
(IEPF)

NA

NA

(8)

i. Resident
Individual holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs.

228

639399

639399

21.8374

639399

639399

21.8374

21.8374

290599

45.4488

NA

NA

639399

(h)

ii. Resident
individual holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

12

493761

493761

16.8634

493761

493761

16.8634

16.8634

298561

60.4667

NA

NA

493761

Gunavanthkumar G
Vaid

37800

37800

1.2910

37800

37800

1.2910

1.2910

37800

100.0000

NA

NA

37800

Mahesh Dinkar Vaze

31500

31500

1.0758

31500

31500

1.0758

1.0758

31500

100.0000

NA

NA

31500

Meghraj Jain Shikar

53561

53561

1.8293

53561

53561

1.8293

1.8293

53561

100.0000

NA

NA

53561

Mittal Ronak

76000

76000

2.5956

76000

76000

2.5956

2.5956

NA

NA

76000

Mukesh Mittal

36000

36000

1.2295

36000

36000

1.2295

1.2295

NA

NA

36000




Pramod Gupta 31500 0 0 31500| 1.0758 31500 0 31500 1.0758 0| 1.0758 31500{ 100.0000 NA NA 31500

Preeti Bhauka 61600 0 0 61600| 2.1038 61600 0 61600( 2.1038 0| 2.1038 0 0 NA NA 61600
Rajkumari 70000 0 0 70000 2.3907 70000 0 70000 2.3907 o| 2.3907 70000{ 100.0000 NA NA 70000
Vimalchand .

(i) |Non Resident 5 10800 0 0 10800/ 0.3689 10800 0 10800 0.3689 0| 0.3689 8400| 77.7778 NA NA 10800 0 0
Indians (NRlIs)

(i) |Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(k) |Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(I) |Bodies Corporate 12| 123300 0 0| 123300| 4.2111| 123300 0| 123300 4.2111 0| 4.2111 98500 79.8865 NA NA| 123300 0 0
Apollo Trading And 1 84000 0 0 84000| 2.8689 84000 0 84000| 2.8689 0| 2.8689 84000| 100.0000 NA NA 84000
Finance Private
Limited

(m) |Any Other (Specify) 29| 226080 0 0| 226080| 7.7213| 226080 0| 226080 7.7213 0| 7.7213] 135680 60.0142 NA NA| 226080 0 0
Body Corp-Ltd 8| 151880 0 0| 151880| 5.1872| 151880 0| 151880 5.1872 0| 5.1872] 106280 69.9763 NA NA| 151880 0 0
Liability Partnership
Kda Corporate 1 85280 0 0 85280| 2.9126 85280 0 85280 2.9126 o 2.9126 85280| 100.0000 NA NA 85280 0 0
Advisors Llp
Sanjay Minerals 1 33600 0 0 33600| 1.1475 33600 0 33600 1.1475 0| 1.1475 0 0 NA NA 33600
Hindu Undivided 21 74200 0 0 74200 2.5342 74200 0 74200 2.5342 0| 2.5342 29400 39.6226 NA NA 74200 0 0
Family
Sub Total (B)(4) 288| 1589940 0 0| 1589940| 54.3012| 1589940 0| 1589940 54.3012 0| 54.3012] 928340 58.3884 NA NA| 1589940 0 0
Total Public 289| 1700340 0 0| 1700340| 58.0717| 1700340 0| 1700340 58.0717 0| 58.0717| 928340 54.5973 NA NA| 1700340 0 0

Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+
b(4)

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

No. of shareholders No. of Shares %

0

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are
frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No. of Shares

Note :
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the names of the shareholders holding 1% or more than 1% of shares of the listed entity. Column no.(XIll)is not applicable in the above format.

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.



(4) Categorization and disclosure of each shareholder category should be carried out in the order prescribed in the above format. If a shareholder is falling under more than one category, then the same shall
be classified in the category falling first in the order prescribed in the above format. Shareholding under any of the categories shall be unique and will not be duplicated under multiple categories.

(5) Sub-categorization of shares under column no.(XV) will be based on shareholding(no. of shares)under the following sub-categories:
(i) Shareholder who are represented by a nominee Director on the board of the listed entity or have the right to nominate a representative(i.e. Director)on the board of the listed entity.
(ii) Shareholder who have entered into shareholder agreement with the listed entity.

(iii) Shareholders acting as persons in concert with promoters.

GENERATED ON :06/10/2023 NSDL : 30/09/2023 CDSL :30/09/2023



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the PAN Nos. of |[No.of |Partly |No.of |Total |Shareh |Number of Voting Rights held in No. |Shareh [Number of Number of |Number
shareholders sharehol |fully paid- |shares|nos. |olding |each class of securities of olding , |Locked in Shares of
ders paid up |up shares |% Shar |asa % |shares pledged or |equity
equity |equity [underl|held |calculat es assumi otherwise shares
shares [shares |ying ed as Unde |ng full encumbered |held in
held held Deposi per rlying|convers demater
tory SCRR, ion of ialised
Receip 1957 Outst|convert form
ts Asa% andin|ible
of No of Voting Rights Total |8 securiti [No, (a) [Asa [No. (a) [Asa
(A+B+C asa% |conv |es(as % of % of
2) of ertibla total total
(A+B+C |@ percent Share Shar
Class |[Class Total ) secur |age of s es
eg:X legry ities |diluted held( held(
(inclu|share b) b)
ding |capital)
\Alaxr
({)] () () (Iv) (v) (v) |(vi)y=1 (vin) (1X) (X) | (X1)= (x1) (X1 (XIV)
(IV)+(V| Asa % (VIN)+(X
)+ (V1)| of )Asa
(A+B+C % of
2) (A+B+C
2)
1 Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA| NA 0
2 Employee Benefit Trust / 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA| NA 0
Employee Welfare Trust under
SEBI (Share based Employee
Benefits and Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total Non-Promoter- Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0 0 NA| NA 0
Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Note :

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the names of the shareholders holding 1% or more than 1% of shares of the listed entity. Column no.(XIll)is not applicable in the above format.

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.

GENERATED ON :06/10/2023

NSDL : 30/09/2023

CDSL :30/09/2023




Table V: Statement showing foreign owenership limits

Particulars Approved limits (%) Limits utilised (%)
As on shareholding date 26 4.14
As on the end of st previous quarter 26 4.11
As on the end of 2nd previous quarter 26 9.51
As on the end of 3rd previous quarter 26 7.43
As on the end of 4th previous quarter 26 5.78
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